You

What the world thinks

YouGov / Hope Not Hate Survey Results

Sample Size: 1668 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 30th June - 1st July 2019

Westminster VI Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con|Lab| M | Bt | con|Lab | “® | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOf | Midlands 11 o | scotiand
Dem | Party Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1668 | 265|238 236 | 270 |550[515( 93 642 | 687 [807| 861 | 183 | 702 | 397 [385] 951 | 717 | 200 557 360 407 143

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
26-27 30 Jun-
Jun 1 Jul

HEADLINE VOTING INTENTION

Westminster Voting Intention

[Weighted by likelihood to vote, excluding those who
would not vote, don't know or refused]

Con 21 23 |100 O 0 0 51 2 0 14 34 22 23 6 17 22 37| 24 20 22 27 26 16 15
Lab 20 20 0 100 O 0 2 51 1 29 9 19 21 34 25 17 11| 18 23 29 14 24 25 11
Lib Dem 20 20 0 0 100 0 8 23 80 36 5 21 20 18 26 18 14| 26 11 24 25 14 21 11
SNP 4 5 0 o 0 0 0o 3 1 9 1 6 4 9 7 4 2 5 5 0 1 0 0 54
Plaid Cymru 0 1 0 0 O 0 0o 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 1] 1 1 1 0 4 0 0
Brexit Party 23 23 0 0 0 100 | 37 8 7 1 46 26 19 13 14 32 32| 19 29 14 25 26 28 5
Green 9 7 0 O 0 0 1 12 7 9 3 4 10 19 9 5 2 6 9 9 7 6 8 4
Other 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0
Other Parties Westminster Voting Intention
[Weighted by likelihood to vote, excluding those who
would not vote, don't know or refused]
UKIP 1 0 0O o 0 0 0O o 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
WEP 0 0 0o o 0 0 0O o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Change UK 0 0 0 oOo 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 1 0 0 o 0 0 0O o 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

If there were a general election held tomorrow,
which party would you vote for?

Conservative 15 16 |100 O 0 0 41 2 0 11 25 | 16 15 4 12 17 28| 18 13 16 19 18 11 10
Labour 15 14 0 100 O 0 1 38 1 23 7 14 14 22 17 12 9 13 15 19 10 17 18 8

Liberal Democrat 15 14 0 0 100 0 6 17 68 28 4 15 13 11 17 14 11| 19 7 16 18 10 15 8
Scottish National Party (SNP) 3 4 0 o 0 0 0o 2 1 7 1 5 3 6 5 3 2 4 3 0 1 0 0 40
Plaid Cymru 0 1 0 o 0 0 0 o 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 3 0 0
Brexit Party 16 16 0 o 0 100 | 30 6 6 1 34 | 20 12 8 10 24 24| 15 18 9 18 18 20 5
Green 7 5 0 o 0 0 1 9 7 7 2 4 7 13 6 4 2 5 6 6 6 4 6 3

Some other party 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0
Would not vote 10 10 0O o 0 0 3 4 2 2 7 10 11 8 14 7 7 7 14 9 11 9 11 9
Don’t know 16 17 0 o 0 0 15 19 12 17 17 | 12 22 18 17 17 16| 16 18 19 16 19 17 15
Refused 2 2 0 o 0 0 0o 2 1 2 1 3 1 9 2 0 0 1 3 4 2 1 2 2
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Tarty vOteu 10T 1T ZUTJ |
EU Referendum vote by party Py Elaci

Total | JCOn [ tab | Con fLab § o b an] Lo 1 ukie
Remain | Remain | Leave | Leave Dem

Weighted Sample| 1668 141 316 389 149 |386|273] 59 | 103

% % % % % % % % %
26-27 30 Jun-
Jun 1 Jul
HEADLINE VOTING INTENTION
Westminster Voting Intention
[Weighted by likelihood to vote, excluding those who
would not vote, don't know or refused]
Con 21 23 60 1 a7 6 51 3 8 14
Lab 20 20 3 54 1 39 5 49 10 9
Lib Dem 20 20 28 29 2 16 13 23 68 9
SNP 4 5 2 3 0 1 1 2 2 0
Plaid Cymru 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0
Brexit Party 23 23 2 1 48 26 26 12 5 66
Green 9 7 4 10 1 9 3 8 7 3
Other 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0
Other Parties Westminster Voting Intention
[Weighted by likelihood to vote, excluding those who
would not vote, don't know or refused]
UKIP 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0
WEP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Change UK 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Other 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
If there were a general election held tomorrow,
which party would you vote for?
Conservative 15 16 44 1 40 5 39 2 6 12
Labour 15 14 2 43 1 26 4 38 7 7
Liberal Democrat 15 14 21 23 2 11 10 18 54 8
Scottish National Party (SNP) 3 4 1 3 0 1 1 1 2 0
Plaid Cymru 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
Brexit Party 16 16 2 1 40 17 19 9 5 56
Green 7 5 3 8 1 6 3 6 5 2
Some other party 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0
Would not vote 10 10 4 1 3 9 4 4 1 6
Don’'tknow 16 17 22 18 12 23 19 18 18 10
Refused 2 2 1 2 0 1 1 3 1 0
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Westminster VI Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con|Lab| M | Bt | con|Lab | ' | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midlands 11 o 1 scotiand
Dem | Party Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1668 | 265|238 236 | 270 |550[515( 93 642 | 687 [807| 861 | 183 | 702|397 [385] 951 | 717 | 200 557 360 407 143

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
26-27 30 Jun-
Jun 1 Jul

And which of these parties would you vote for?
[Asked only to those who selected Some other party

n=11]
UK Independence Party (UKIP) 40 48 0 o 0 0 64 31 O 44 54 | 68 29 0 42 38 62| 38 54 62 53 54 28 0
Women's Equality Party O 0 0O o 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Independent Group for Change 10 9 0o o 0 0 0 26 O 0 16 0 17 0 0 35 0 0 14 0 0 0 30 0
Some other party 46 43 0 o 0 0 36 43 100 56 30 | 32 54 0 58 28 38| 62 32 38 47 46 42 0
Don'tknow 4 0 0O o 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Refused 0O 0 0O o 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
On a scale of 0 (certain NOT to vote) to 10
(absolutely certain to vote), how likely would you
be to vote in a general election tomorrow?
0 - Certain NOTtovote 8 9 2 1 1 1 2 3 2 2 6 10 8 11 12 6 5 6 13 10 10 8 9 8
1 1 1 0O o 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0
2 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 2 2 0 1 2 1 1 2 2 2
3 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 0 2 3 0
4 1 1 0 1 0 1 0o 1 0 1 0 1 1 4 2 0 0 2 1 3 1 0 1 4
5 6 7 5 2 2 4 5 7 3 4 7 5 9 14 7 5 4 5 9 7 6 8 8 5
6 3 3 2 3 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 2 3 6 3 0 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 1
7 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 9 5 2 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 9
8 6 6 6 10 4 3 5 8 3 6 6 6 7 5 8 5 5 6 6 11 6 6 5 5
9 7 6 9 5 14 3 7 6 13 9 5 7 6 6 6 6 7 8 4 6 7 7 5 6
10 - Absolutely certain to vote 60 59 70 70 72 81 72 65 73 69 68 | 62 57 40 52 72 70| 64 54 54 61 59 60 60
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Tarty vOoteu 10T 1T ZU 19|
EU Referendum vote by party o Elantinn

Total | JCOn [ tab | Con fLab 4o b)an] P 1 ukie
Remain | Remain | Leave | Leave Dem

Weighted Sample| 1668 141 316 389 149 |1386|273] 59 | 103

% % % % % % % % %
26-27 30 Jun-
Jun 1 Jul
And which of these parties would you vote for?
[Asked only to those who selected Some other party
n=11]
UK Independence Party (UKIP) 40 48 100 61 49 0 64 57 0 0
Women's Equality Party 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Independent Group for Change 10 9 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0
Some other party 46 43 0 39 51 48 36 43 0 0
Don'tknow 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Refused 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
On a scale of 0 (certain NOT to vote) to 10
(absolutely certain to vote), how likely would you
be to vote in a general election tomorrow?
0 - Certain NOTtovote 8 9 0 1 3 7 2 5 0 2
1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
2 2 2 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0
3 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 3
4 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1
5 6 7 5 4 5 12 5 4 6 1
6 3 3 0 3 1 4 2 2 0 0
7 4 5 4 4 3 3 6 3 3 1
8 6 6 8 7 5 8 8 9 3 3
9 7 6 13 6 6 6 8 7 18 8
10 - Absolutely certain to vote 60 59 65 73 76 58 66 67 69 79
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Westminster VI Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con|Lab| M | Bt | con|Lab | ' | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midlands 11 o 1 scotiand
Dem | Party Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1668 | 265|238 236 | 270 |550[515( 93 642 | 687 [807| 861 | 183 | 702|397 [385] 951 | 717 | 200 557 360 407 143

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Would you have a more or less favorable view of
Labour ifit...?
Negotiated a deal with the Government to deliver
Brexit
More favourable 26 32 27 24 32 33 27 18 24 34 28 25 23 27 24 29| 29 23 25 28 27 27 20
Less favourable 14 4 24 31 5 5 22 31 24 5 16 12 13 17 15 9 17 10 21 15 10 11 17
No difference - | aready have a fa"ourab'es‘;;ﬁ‘x:l:‘lg 104 3 7 3 |3 19 6| 12 8100 120|122 112 9 7|9 11| 15 8 9 10 10
No difference - | already have an unfavourable view 31 |52 2 31 53 [51 12 20| 25 40 |33 30 | 20 23 40 44| 31 33| 23 34 33 31 30
of Labour and still would
Don't know 18 8 18 7 7 8 19 16 16 13 14 23 32 23 11 11| 14 24 16 15 21 20 22
Called for any Brexit deal to be put to the people
in a new public vote and promised to campaign
for Britain to remain in the EU
More favourable 30 7 47 79 1 10 47 72 58 6 30 31 38 36 29 18| 36 23 40 30 26 27 41
Less favourable 16 24 13 6 29 21 14 4 7 28 18 14 10 16 20 15| 18 14 12 18 16 18 9
No difference - | already have a favourable v!ew and 8 3 23 4 4 3 14 5 9 7 7 8 9 8 8 6 7 9 13 6 6 8 7
still would
No difference - | already have an unfavourable view 31 |58 4 8 63 |60 8 11| 16 49 |33 20 |10 21 35 53| 28 34| 21 33 33 31 25
of Labour and still would
Don't know 15 8 13 4 3 6 16 8 11 11 12 19 32 20 8 8 11 21 14 13 19 16 17
Called for any Brexit deal to be put to the people
in a new public vote but still called for the 2016
referendum result to be honoured
More favourable 14 8 22 20 10 9 21 14 17 12 16 13 22 17 13 8 16 12 16 14 16 14 12
Less favourable 20 17 22 30 20 18 25 30 26 18 21 20 15 20 25 18| 24 16 24 20 17 20 25
No difference - | already have a favourable view and 10 3 32 8 3 3 18 4 12 8 10 9 10 11 10 7 10 9 13 6 9 14 9
still would
No difference - | already have an unfavourable view 36 |62 4 35 60 |62 15 35| 20 49 |39 34 | 19 27 41 56| 36 37| 26 42 36 34 36
of Labour and still would
Don't know 19 9 20 8 6 8 21 16 17 12 14 23 33 24 11 11| 14 25 22 17 23 17 19
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Sample Size: 1668 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 30th June - 1st July 2019

Weighted Sample

Would you have a more or less favorable view of
Labour ifit...?
Negotiated a deal with the Government to deliver
Brexit
More favourable
Less favourable
No difference - | already have a favourable view and
still would
No difference - | already have an unfavourable view
of Labour and still would
Don't know
Called for any Brexit deal to be put to the people
in a new public vote and promised to campaign
for Britain to remain in the EU
More favourable
Less favourable
No difference - | already have a favourable view and
still would
No difference - | already have an unfavourable view
of Labour and still would
Don't know

Called for any Brexit deal to be put to the people
in a new public vote but still called for the 2016
referendum result to be honoured

More favourable

Less favourable

No difference - | already have a favourable view and
still would

No difference - | already have an unfavourable view
of Labour and still would

Don't know

Tarty vOoteu 10T 1T ZU 19|
EU Referendum vote by party o Elantinn
Total | JCOn [ tab | Con fLab 4o b)an] P 1 ukie
Remain | Remain | Leave | Leave Dem
1668 141 316 389 149 |386|273] 59 | 103
% % % % % % % % %
26 33 25 34 38 31 30 38 27
14 6 27 4 8 6 21 23 10
10 2 19 3 21 4 20 7 7
31 51 10 51 17 49 13 21 44
18 8 19 8 16 10 16 11 13
30 30 66 3 12 17 47 53 12
16 12 6 25 35 18 15 17 27
8 4 12 3 18 4 16 6 2
31 47 4 64 15 54 11 13 52
15 7 12 5 19 8 12 11 7
14 11 21 8 21 9 21 17 13
20 16 28 19 21 17 25 25 22
10 3 18 3 21 4 21 7 6
36 59 13 63 19 60 16 37 49
19 10 19 7 19 11 17 15 10
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Westminster VI Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con|Lab| M | Bt | con|Lab | ' | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midlands 11 o 1 scotiand
Dem | Party Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1668 | 265|238 236 | 270 |550[515( 93 642 | 687 [807| 861 | 183 | 702|397 [385] 951 | 717 | 200 557 360 407 143

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of these Brexit outcomes would you most
support?
Reversing Brexit and staying in the EU 38 14 60 87 1 16 58 77 74 5 36 41 51 45 36 24| 45 30 48 38 31 35 56
Leaving the EU without any deal 26 35 9 1 7 43 13 3 2 53 | 31 20 10 17 38 37| 23 30 22 28 28 27 12
Leaving the EU on the terms negotiated by the 12 |33 6 4 13 |22 6 6| 7 19|13 11 |7 9 10 21|13 11| 6 12 11 15 10
Government
Leaving the EU, but staying inside the Customs 11 [14 14 8 6 |12 12 9| 112 122|120 12 |14 12 9 11|11 12| 10 11 15 11 9
Union and Single Market
Don't know 13 5 11 1 4 6 10 6 7 10 | 10 15 18 17 7 7 8 18 14 10 16 12 12
Would leaving the EU without a deal be good or
bad for Britain?
Good 23 37 5 2 68 44 8 6 2 47 | 28 17 8 16 30 34| 21 24 14 26 26 24 11
Bad 44 25 69 92 2 22 62 86 79 11 | 43 46 55 52 40 30| 50 37 51 45 37 41 60
Make no difference 16 25 13 4 23 22 14 5 7 27 | 17 16 11 12 21 22| 14 19 10 16 19 19 14
Don't know 17 13 13 3 7 12 16 4 12 14 | 12 21 25 20 9 14| 14 20 24 14 19 15 16
Which of these statements do you agree with
most, even if you might not agree with either
completely?
Statement A: Jeremy Corbyn would prefer Britain
remains in the EU
Statement B: Jeremy Corbyn would like Britain to
leave the EU
Agree more with Statement A 36 43 40 30 51 44 35 31 35 43 | 34 39 35 32 34 47| 35 38 27 40 35 38 33
Agree more with Statement B 29 28 30 50 28 29 31 49 34 27 | 35 23 27 28 35 24| 34 21 34 29 26 28 28
Don't know 35 29 30 20 21 26 34 20 31 30 | 32 38 38 40 31 29| 31 41 38 31 39 34 39
Statement A: Labour has shown good leadership
in the way it has navigated the Brexit issue
Statement B: Labour has shown bad leadership
in the way it has navigated the Brexit issue
Agree more with Statement A 6 2 271 2 3 2 13 4 8 4 6 7 11 7 6 4 6 6 10 5 6 7 2
Agree more with Statement B 71 86 45 88 89 88 62 87 73 79 | 75 66 53 63 78 84| 75 64 61 76 68 68 77
Don't know 23 12 28 10 8 10 25 9 19 17 | 19 27 36 30 16 11| 18 29 29 19 26 25 21

7 © 2019 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved www.yougov.co.uk



Sample Size: 1668 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 30th June - 1st July 2019

Weighted Sample

Which of these Brexit outcomes would you most
support?

Reversing Brexit and staying in the EU
Leaving the EU without any deal
Leaving the EU on the terms negotiated by the
Government
Leaving the EU, but staying inside the Customs
Union and Single Market
Don't know

Would leaving the EU without a deal be good or
bad for Britain?
Good
Bad
Make no difference
Don't know

Which of these statements do you agree with
most, even if you might not agree with either
completely?
Statement A: Jeremy Corbyn would prefer Britain
remains in the EU
Statement B: Jeremy Corbyn would like Britain to
leave the EU
Agree more with Statement A
Agree more with Statement B
Don't know

Statement A: Labour has shown good leadership
in the way it has navigated the Brexit issue
Statement B: Labour has shown bad leadership
in the way it has navigated the Brexit issue

Agree more with Statement A
Agree more with Statement B
Don't know

Tarty vOoteu 10T 1T ZU 19|
EU Referendum vote by party o Elantinn
Total | JCOn [ tab | Con fLab 4o b)an] P 1 ukie
Remain | Remain | Leave | Leave Dem
1668 141 316 389 149 |386|273] 59 | 103
% % % % % % % % %
38 54 79 3 15 26 56 55 10
26 6 1 58 38 35 16 14 61
12 20 3 23 14 19 7 9 14
11 12 11 11 14 12 11 16 6
13 8 5 5 19 8 9 6 10
23 6 1 58 23 34 12 7 54
44 65 82 7 24 31 61 73 12
16 12 6 26 33 19 15 9 26
17 18 11 9 20 16 11 11 8
36 40 35 46 37 42 39 26 45
29 24 37 31 22 29 31 40 28
35 35 27 23 41 29 30 34 27
6 3 13 2 12 2 10 4 5
71 84 65 89 60 86 67 79 80
23 13 22 10 29 12 22 17 14
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Westminster VI Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con|Lab| M | Bt | con|Lab | ' | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midlands 11 o 1 scotiand
Dem | Party Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1668 | 265|238 236 | 270 |550[515( 93 642 | 687 [807| 861 | 183 | 702|397 [385] 951 | 717 | 200 557 360 407 143

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Statement A: Labour needs to come off the fence
and oppose Brexit
Statement B: Labour needs to honour the 2016
Referendum result
Agree more with Statement A 34 12 55 81 5 15 53 69 64 9 36 33 35 42 34 22| 41 26 44 32 27 33 51
Agree more with Statement B 44 75 24 12 87 74 26 15 19 76 | 48 40 31 32 51 66| 43 45 32 48 47 48 28
Don't know 22 12 21 8 8 11 21 15 17 16 | 17 26 34 27 16 12| 16 29 24 20 26 19 21
If you were forced to choose, which of these
would you prefer?
Britain to leave the EU 39 71 11 4 91 71 16 9 8 76 43 35 14 28 49 61| 36 43 30 42 44 42 19
An end to austerity 40 19 69 75 6 19 63 69 70 14 40 39 45 47 39 25| 46 32 48 38 35 37 55
Neither 9 4 9 17 1 5 10 15 13 2 7 10 10 9 8 9 9 8 8 9 8 9 12
Don't know 13 6 10 4 2 5 11 7 9 7 9 16 32 16 3 5 9 17 13 12 13 12 14
The Government's economic predictions say that
Brexit will cost the British economy at least
£60bn and a hard 'no deal' Brexit at least £100bn.
Which of the following comes closest to your
view?
This is worth the money to leave the European Union 11 19 7 1 22 19 7 5 2 21 | 11 11 6 7 13 18| 11 11 5 12 14 11 7
That Brexit should not go ahead and that money 41 |18 65 86 3 |20 61 81| 76 8 |38 44 |44 49 38 27| 47 33| 52 40 36 36 57
would be better spent on other things
The economic forecasts are exaggerated and think
Brexit will not cost the British economy anything near 31 52 11 8 70 51 14 9 8 59 | 36 26 13 23 38 47| 29 34 24 33 32 36 19
that amount
Don't know 17 11 17 5 5 10 19 5 13 13 16 19 37 21 11 8 14 22 19 15 18 18 18
Which of the following options are showing most
leadership?
An MP honouring the 2016 Referendum result,
regardless of the economic impact Brexit might have 41 71 23 8 89 70 22 20 15 74 | 46 37 22 30 49 63| 40 44 35 44 45 43 26
on his/her constituents
An MP pushing to overturn Brexit on the grounds that
his/her constituents will be worse off under Brexit, 32 13 48 78 2 13 50 67 60 7 33 31 39 38 32 19| 37 25 41 32 27 28 45
regardless of how the country voted
Neither 9 7 10 8 4 8 10 6 11 7 9 10 6 10 8 9 9 10 7 9 9 9 13
Don't know 17 9 20 6 6 9 18 7 14 12 12 22 33 21 10 9 14 21 18 15 19 20 16
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Sample Size: 1668 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 30th June - 1st July 2019

Weighted Sample

Statement A: Labour needs to come off the fence
and oppose Brexit
Statement B: Labour needs to honour the 2016
Referendum result
Agree more with Statement A
Agree more with Statement B
Don't know

If you were forced to choose, which of these
would you prefer?
Britain to leave the EU
An end to austerity
Neither
Don't know

The Government's economic predictions say that
Brexit will cost the British economy at least
£60bn and a hard 'no deal' Brexit at least £100bn.
Which of the following comes closest to your
view?
This is worth the money to leave the European Union
That Brexit should not go ahead and that money
would be better spent on other things
The economic forecasts are exaggerated and think
Brexit will not cost the British economy anything near
that amount
Don't know

Which of the following options are showing most
leadership?

An MP honouring the 2016 Referendum result,
regardless of the economic impact Brexit might have
on his/her constituents

An MP pushing to overturn Brexit on the grounds that
his/her constituents will be worse off under Brexit,
regardless of how the country voted

Neither
Don't know

10

Tarty vOoteu 10T 1T ZU 19|
EU Referendum vote by party o Elantinn
Total | JCOn [ tab | Con fLab 4o b)an] P 1 ukie
Remain | Remain | Leave | Leave Dem
1668 141 316 389 149 |386|273] 59 | 103
% % % % % % % % %
34 39 71 6 18 22 52 54 10
44 46 13 84 57 65 29 37 78
22 15 16 10 25 13 19 10 12
39 26 3 88 47 58 24 22 76
40 53 79 6 36 27 56 67 15
9 15 11 1 6 8 11 8 5
13 6 8 5 11 7 9 3 5
11 5 1 23 20 16 8 11 29
41 61 81 6 21 30 60 61 12
31 19 4 64 35 43 17 17 51
17 15 13 7 23 11 15 12 9
41 37 7 82 53 61 26 27 76
32 38 68 4 15 22 46 51 9
9 11 11 6 9 8 11 6 8
17 13 14 8 23 9 16 16 8
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